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PRODUCT FICHE

Basic information :

Brand

Product name / Family
Commercial code

Internal article number

EAN code

Construction type

Type of micro-wave oven
Cavity capacity

Maximum micro-wave power
Grill power

Door opening

Color / Material front

Front screen material
Connection Rating

Current

Voltage

Frequency

Length of electrical supply cord
Plug type

Net weight

Gross weight

Product group

Main colour of product
Installation type

Height of the product

Width of the product

Depth of the product

Cavity height

Cavity width

Cavity depth

Min height of installation niche
Max height of installation niche
Min width of installation niche
Max width of installation niche
Height of the packed product
Width of the packed product
Depth of the packed product

Features :

Additional cooking method Girill

Additional cooking method Fan cooking
Additional cooking method Conventional

Type of combination
Type of grill
Type of control

Microwave oven with grill
738961
HB25MOBX7GUK

USP:

Control type
Easy use

Technology of producing microwaves
Type of microwave distribution

Input type

Type of display

AUTO menu

Preinstalled programmes
Speed and auto defrost (by time and weight)

Multi level cooking
Time display
ChildLock

Door safety bolt

HISENSE

Electronic control

o

Standard technology (HTV)
Rotating plate

Button, TouchControl

LED display

CELLLTS

Microwave oven with grill
HB25MOBX7GUK

738961

3838782527821

Built-in

MW+Girill function

251

900 W
900 W
Button

Jet black

Yes
1450 W
10A
230V
50 Hz
100 cm
GB
17,0 Kg
19,4 Kg

Microwave oven with grill

Jet black

N/A

388 mm
595 mm
388 mm
206 mm
328 mm
368 mm
380 mm
380 mm
560 mm
568 mm
466 mm
653 mm
500 mm

Yes
No
Yes

Microwaves+grill

Quarc

Electronic



Clock

Number of power levels
Turntable

Turntable diameter

Cavity material

Included accessories
Automatic programmes
Integrated Cleaning system
Interior light

Short description of the product
Timer

Update function
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Installation of a microwave oven and frame overhangs:
*All dimensions in mm
A: Frame overhang above
Michae haight 380; 3 mm
B: Frame owerhang below
Miche height 380; 6 mm

Yes

5

Yes

315 mm
Stainless steel
N/A

Yes

N/A

Yes

XY825Z - HB25MOBX7GUK
Programmable
No
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